
318A

ENTRY

100
Marlette Hall

2nd
FLOOR

1st
FLOOR

3rd
FLOOR

Women

Men

218A

110

109

107 108A

106

105

Storage S2D

104
Musical Theater

103
Musical Theater

D

C

A

B101

Women

Women

Men

Men

203 204 205

206

207

202

201

200 Men

215

Women

Women

Men

W
om

en

Men

304 305

300

301A

303

320A

320D 320C

320
Computer Lab

320B

30
1

319

30
2

316

ENTRY

ENTRY

A

314

213

Performing Arts

Allied
Health

307

309 310
ASL Lab 311

312
Roberta Trease

Memorial Room

313 317 318
IT Services

Betty Ray & Locke Lesch
Nursing Simulation Lab

102
Musical Theater

210
Carson-Tahoe 

Regional Medical
Center Lab

Veterans 
Resource 

Center

X

X

Storage
S1A

108 T1

T2 Storage S2B

Storage S2C

Control 
Room

Storage S2A

Storage S3A

Storage S3B

Mail

T3B

St
or

ag
e

S3
C

Electrical

Ele
ct

ric
al

Storage S1B

Custodial
C1

Custodial
C2

Mechanical

Electrical

OUTSIDE
Electrical (1)
Fire Panel (2)

1

2

Storage S1C

OUTSIDE
Utility (1)

1

OUTSIDE
Mechanical (1)
Generator (2)

Elevator Shaft (1)
Elevator Equipment (2)
S1D (3)

Elevator 1

1 2 & 3

1 2

B
A

C
D

Storage 
S2E

211A
209

B
A

C
D

C
B

D
E

A

Elevator 2

308

302A

300A

B
A

C
D

B
A

C
D

B
C

BA

315

Elevator 3

216

T3A

C3

PARKING

2 & 3

INSIDE
Rooftop Access (2)
Sprinkler Riser (3)

CEDAR BUILDING   
Carson City Campus SOUTH

IT & Network 
Services

214
Testing 
Room

Mail Room

208
211

Albert V. Lane 
Nursing Lab

212
Medical
Tech Lab

217

218

306


